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300. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Cow Work) - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 687 Bet Hesa Boon Clayton M. Edsall 224.50 Beverly Vaughn

2 656 Metallic Chrome Cat Corey D. Cushing 222.50 Kirk A. Johnston

2 681 Classy Lil Kit Kat Clayton M. Edsall 222.50 Roger & Michelle Redding

4 802 CR Tuffles N Lace Kelby L. Phillips 222.00 DT Horses LLC

5 827 Metallic Freckle Tucker J. Robinson 221.50 Anna Lisa Luna

6 674 Wares The Nurse Nicholas S. Dowers 220.50 Triple D Ranches LLC

7 735 Daddys Checks Lance B. Johnston 220.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

8 725 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch 

8 732 Cats MeradaLeena Lance B. Johnston 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch 

8 601 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 218.00 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

11 884 PRF ExceedinglySmart Russell A. Probert 217.00 Eric M. Freitas

11 657 Hott Rod Corey D. Cushing 217.00 Lynne W. Wurzer

13 662 Lil Time Reymanising Sarah L. Dawson 216.50 Holy Cow Perf. Horses, Texas

13 773 Metal Storm Shadd Parkinson 216.50 Bronwyn McCormick

15 713 Angel In Blue Jeanz Jason D. Grimshaw 215.50 Heather J. Vatcher

16 693 Sjr Metallic Beau Ron E. Emmons 215.00 Jill Pierre

17 684 Bet He Sparks Clayton M. Edsall 214.50 K & L Phillips, LLC

17 787 Peppys On Time Randy J. Paul 214.50 Linda S. Katz

19 792 Seven S PrettySmart Dustin Mills 214.00 Hope A. Miller

20 731 HeloMyNamesJohnyCash Lance B. Johnston 213.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston

21 828 SJR Diamond In Style Tucker J. Robinson 212.50 San Juan Ranch

22 803 Kreyzy Horse Kelby L. Phillips 211.50 DT Horses LLC

22 767 MC Metallic Lighting Les D. Oswald 211.50 Peggy Thompson&Norene Barclay

22 890 Remys Merada Justin T. Wright 211.50 Lucava Farms Inc

25 613 Dimepiece Nicolas Barthelemy 211.00 White Tail Rach Perf Horses

26 603 Hes Pistol Packin Clint Allen 210.50 David & Stacie McDavid

27 888 Metallic Babe Justin T. Wright 210.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

28 724 Playin Lil Metallica Terrill Heaton 208.50 Rocking BS Ranch 

29 869 Jule Of A Time Ken L. Wold 208.00 Daniel J. Perez

30 653 One Shiney Metallic Corey D. Cushing 207.00 Don And Teresa Martin

31 664 Reyzinette Chris C. Dawson 206.50 Holy Cow Perf. Horses, Texas

32 636 Metallic Kap Craig Boyd 205.00 Michael Or Kristine LaGrande

33 788 Shiny Voodoo Randy J. Paul 202.50 Lynn Tuffli

34 758 Desire Time Darrel J. Norcutt 201.50 Darrel J. Norcutt

34 668 Tornado Watch Chris C. Dawson 201.50 Wendy K. Buehler

34 614 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 201.50 White Tail Rach Perf Horses

37 841 Hesa Bit Bossy Shane L. Steffen 200.50 Dorian Dinardo

38 648 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 199.00 Laure Woods / Lexi Kastanis

39 833 Gimme Bak My Bullets Jim W. Spence 197.50 Andrea Luce

40 839 Gypsy In The Bud Brandon T. Staebler 197.00 Madelyn Bloom

41 889 Smokin D Lights Justin T. Wright 196.50 John Pascoe/Ronnie Richards

42 756 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 186.00 Sarah Davis

43 873 Real Smooth Liz Ken L. Wold 0.00 Kelly L Cobb

43 885 Scooter Kat Justin T. Wright 0.00 Eric M. Freitas
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43 852 Peptos Stylin Time Kyle Trahern 0.00 Peptos LLC

43 830 SJR Dust N Diamonds Tucker J. Robinson 0.00 San Juan Ranch

301. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 735 Daddys Checks Lance B. Johnston 220.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

2 725 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch 

2 732 Cats MeradaLeena Lance B. Johnston 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch 

2 601 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 218.00 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

5 884 PRF ExceedinglySmart Russell A. Probert 217.00 Eric M. Freitas

6 773 Metal Storm Shadd Parkinson 216.50 Bronwyn McCormick

7 713 Angel In Blue Jeanz Jason D. Grimshaw 215.50 Heather J. Vatcher

8 693 Sjr Metallic Beau Ron E. Emmons 215.00 Jill Pierre

9 792 Seven S PrettySmart Dustin Mills 214.00 Hope A. Miller

10 731 HeloMyNamesJohnyCash Lance B. Johnston 213.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston

11 767 MC Metallic Lighting Les D. Oswald 211.50 Peggy Thompson&Norene Barclay

12 613 Dimepiece Nicolas Barthelemy 211.00 White Tail Rach Perf Horses

13 603 Hes Pistol Packin Clint Allen 210.50 David & Stacie McDavid

14 724 Playin Lil Metallica Terrill Heaton 208.50 Rocking BS Ranch 

15 636 Metallic Kap Craig Boyd 205.00 Michael Or Kristine LaGrande

16 758 Desire Time Darrel J. Norcutt 201.50 Darrel J. Norcutt

16 614 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 201.50 White Tail Rach Perf Horses

18 841 Hesa Bit Bossy Shane L. Steffen 200.50 Dorian Dinardo

19 648 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 199.00 Laure Woods / Lexi Kastanis

20 833 Gimme Bak My Bullets Jim W. Spence 197.50 Andrea Luce

21 839 Gypsy In The Bud Brandon T. Staebler 197.00 Madelyn Bloom

22 756 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 186.00 Sarah Davis

23 852 Peptos Stylin Time Kyle Trahern 0.00 Peptos LLC

302. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 601 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 218.00 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

2 603 Hes Pistol Packin Clint Allen 210.50 David & Stacie McDavid

3 648 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 199.00 Laure Woods / Lexi Kastanis

303. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 749 Just Call Me Earl Sunni Ann McCormick 213.00 Devon C. Camilleri

2 870 Bright Shiney Lights Tyus Olson 200.00 Joseph D. Putnam

3 648 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 199.00 Laure Woods / Lexi Kastanis

4 783 Reys Rap N Rose Candace Cameron 193.00 Janet L. Handtmann


